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BEWSDLE

OFFICE OF THE BOARD OF INVESTMENT ONE STOP SERVICE CENTER FOR VISAS AND

555 Vibhavadi-Rangsit Road, Chatuchak, WORK PERMITS

Bangkok 10900 18" Floor, Chamchuri Square Building,

Tel: +66 (0) 2553-8111 319 Phayathai Road, Pathumwan, Bangkok 10330
Fax: +66 (0) 2553-8315 Tel:  +66 (0) 2209-1100

Website: www.boi.go.th Fax: +66 (0) 2209-1194

Email: head@boi.go.th Email: visawork@boi.go.th

ONE START ONE STOP INVESTMENT CENTER (OSOS)
18" Floor, Chamchuri Square Building,

319 Phayathai Road, Pathumwan, Bangkok 10330
Tel: +66 (0) 2209-1100

Fax: +66 (0) 2209-1199

Website: osos.boi.go.th

Email: osos@boi.go.th
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STOCKHOLM

FRANKFURT Saull

PARIS
OSAKA

g~ NEW YORK /
@ TOKYO
® — SHANGHAI
p—— TAIPEI
LOS ANGELES L ! GUANGZHOU
HANOI
MUMBAI
JAKARTA
SYDNEY
SHANGHAI JAKARTA
Thailand Board of Investment, Shanghai Office Thailand Board of Investment, Jakarta Office
Tel:  +86-21-5260-9876, Tel: +62817 9800 203
+86-21-5260-9877 Email: jkt@boi.go.th
Email: shanghai@boi.go.th
NEW YORK
BEIJING Thailand Board of Investment, New York Office
Thailand Board of Investment, Beijing Office Tel:  +1 (0) 212 422 9009
Tel: +86-10-8531-8755 to 57 +86-10-8531-8753 Email: nyc@boi.go.th
Email: beijing@boi.go.th Website: www.thinkasiainvestthailand.com
GUANGZHOU LOS ANGELES
Thailand Board of Investment, Guangzhou Office Thailand Board of Investment, Los Angeles Office
Tel: +86-20-8385-8988 Ext. 220-225, Tel:  +1 (0)-323-960-1199
+86-20-8387-7770 (Direct line) Email: boilla@boi.go.th
Email: guangzhou@boi.go.th
FRANKFURT
TAIPEI Thailand Board of Investment, Frankfurt Office
Thailand Board of Investment, Taipei Office Tel:  +49 (069) 92 91 230
Tel: +886-2-2345-6663 Email: fra@boi.go.th
Email: taipei@boi.go.thh
PARIS
TOKYO Thailand Board of Investment, Paris Office
Thailand Board of Investment, Tokyo Office Tel:  +(33-1) 56 90 26 00
Tel: +81 (0) 3-3582-1806 Email: par@boi.go.th
Email: tyo@boi.go.th
STOCKHOLM
OSAKA Thailand Board of Investment, Stockholm Office
Thailand Board of Investment, Osaka Office Tel: +46 (0) 8463 1158,
Tel: +81 (0) 6-6271-1395 +46 (0) 8463 1174-75
Email: osaka@boi.go.th Email: stockholm@boi.go.th
SEOUL SYDNEY
Thailand Board of Investment, Seoul Office Thailand Board of Investment, Sydney Office
Tel: +82-2-319-9998 Tel:  +61-2-9252-4884
Email: seoul@boi.go.th +61-2-9252-4882

Email: sydney@boi.go.th
MUMBAI
Thailand Board of Investment, Mumbai Office
Tel:  +91-22-2204-1589-90

Email: mumbai@boi.go.th
YouQiLL:
Thailand Board of Investment, Hanoi Office

Tel: +84 24 3823 5092-4 Think Asia,
Email: hanoi@boi.go.th Invest Thailand
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